

## PG AND RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK UNNAT BHARAT ABHIYAN CELL JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE (Autonomous)

JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE (Autonomous)

Accredited with A++ Grade by NAAC (4<sup>th</sup> Cycle) with CGPA 3.69 out of 4.0 (Affiliated to Bharathidasan University)

TIDLICIUD ADDALLA (20.020)

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 020

In collaboration with

AL-HUDHA ORPHANAGE



AL HUD IA ORPHANAGE 5 Statue for Dylans, When and Different.

## With the Blessings of..... Management Committee

Janab. M.J. Jamal Mohamed Bilal President

Janab.Dr. A.K. Khaja Nazeemudeen, D.Litt., (USA) Secretary and Correspondent

Hajee. M.J. Jamal Mohamed *Treasurer* 

Dr. K. Abdus Samad Assistant Secretary

Dr. K.N. Abdul Kader Nihal Member and Honorary Director

Dr. K.N. Mohamed Fazil Director - Hostel Administration

Ms. J. Hajira Fathima Director - Women Hostel

Dr. S. Ismail Mohideen Principal

Dr. D.I. George Amalarethinam Vice - Principal

Dr. A. Ishaq Ahamed Additional Vice-Principal

Dr. A.J. Haja Mohideen Additional Vice-Principal

Ms.A.Famitha Banu Additional Vice-Principal

Dr.S.Rajeswari Head, Department of Social Work

Dr.K.Sheik Fareeth Co-ordinator, Unnat Bharat Abhiyan Cell

## "AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON DIALYSIS"

## Date: 11.03.2024

**Time:** 04.00 p.m.

Venue: Panchayat Union Primary School, Kolarpatti, Mudikandam, Tiruchirappalli

Presidential Address: Mrs. C.Jansi Divya Chinathambi President Olaiyur Panchayat Tiruchirappalli

Guest Speaker

: Dr. R. Krishnamoorthy Assistant Professor Department of Zoology Jamal Mohamed College Tiruchirappalli-620020

Felicitation Address : Dr. S. Rajeswari Assistant Professor Department of Social Work Jamal Mohamed College Tiruchirappalli-620020

> Programme Organizer Mr. M. BASITH ALI I MSW